
Cremona 02 06 23 Over MX1 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 720 GILBERTI P. 1:44.199
Migliore

1 1:44.513 + 00.314 10:53:26.871

2 2:07.596 + 23.397 10:55:34.467

3 1:44.199 --------- 10:57:18.666

4 2:17.540 + 33.341 10:59:36.206

5 1:44.729 + 00.530 11:01:20.935

6 2:19.689 + 35.490 11:03:40.624

7 2:03.965 + 19.766 11:05:44.589

8 2:07.414 + 23.215 11:07:52.003

 Po. 2 - # 79 GOLDANIGA A. + 00.640
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.161 + 01.322 10:53:29.285

2 2:08.476 + 23.637 10:55:37.761

3 1:47.426 + 02.587 10:57:25.187

4 2:25.208 + 40.369 10:59:50.395

5 1:44.839 --------- 11:01:35.234

6 2:12.101 + 27.262 11:03:47.335

7 1:47.523 + 02.684 11:05:34.858

8 2:28.388 + 43.549 11:08:03.246

 Po. 3 - # 94 TRESSOLDI E. + 01.046
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.089 + 00.844 10:53:30.365

2 1:58.587 + 13.342 10:55:28.952

3 1:45.245 --------- 10:57:14.197

4 2:07.498 + 22.253 10:59:21.695

5 1:48.235 + 02.990 11:01:09.930

6 1:48.475 + 03.230 11:02:58.405

7 2:11.510 + 26.265 11:05:09.915

8 1:48.537 + 03.292 11:06:58.452

 Po. 4 - # 340 GENERALI A. + 03.804
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.365 + 07.362 10:54:14.206

2 1:48.003 --------- 10:56:02.209

3 1:50.983 + 02.980 10:57:53.192

4 2:27.535 + 39.532 11:00:20.727

5 1:49.069 + 01.066 11:02:09.796

6 2:36.799 + 48.796 11:04:46.595

7 1:49.521 + 01.518 11:06:36.116

 Po. 5 - # 95 ZANINI E. + 06.193
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.392 --------- 10:53:46.730

2 2:07.921 + 17.529 10:55:54.651

3 2:10.149 + 19.757 10:58:04.800

4 1:52.948 + 02.556 10:59:57.748

 Po. 6 - # 577 PAOLUCCI P. + 06.392
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.591 --------- 10:54:24.713

2 2:21.870 + 31.279 10:56:46.583

3 1:51.861 + 01.270 10:58:38.444

4 2:48.811 + 58.220 11:01:27.255

5 1:53.508 + 02.917 11:03:20.763

6 2:36.057 + 45.466 11:05:56.820

 Po. 7 - # 123 GARANCINI I. + 06.452
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.651 --------- 10:53:44.427

2 2:07.183 + 16.532 10:55:51.610

3 1:55.263 + 04.612 10:57:46.873

4 2:13.056 + 22.405 10:59:59.929

 Po. 8 - # 97 MAZZOLA G. + 08.853
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.751 + 16.699 10:54:22.460

2 1:53.052 --------- 10:56:15.512

3 2:24.594 + 31.542 10:58:40.106

4 2:09.232 + 16.180 11:00:49.338

5 1:54.322 + 01.270 11:02:43.660

6 2:55.008 + 1:01.956 11:05:38.668

7 1:53.169 + 00.117 11:07:31.837

 Po. 9 - # 82 GAIARDONI A. + 10.447
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.256 + 06.610 10:53:59.501

2 1:54.731 + 00.085 10:55:54.232

3 2:13.987 + 19.341 10:58:08.219

4 1:56.375 + 01.729 11:00:04.594

5 2:18.304 + 23.658 11:02:22.898

6 1:54.646 --------- 11:04:17.544

7 2:14.687 + 20.041 11:06:32.231

8 1:55.302 + 00.656 11:08:27.533

 Po. 10 - # 22 SIRTOLI F. + 12.328
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.679 + 00.152 10:53:56.125

2 2:15.854 + 19.327 10:56:11.979

3 1:58.575 + 02.048 10:58:10.554

4 1:56.527 --------- 11:00:07.081

5 2:17.764 + 21.237 11:02:24.845

6 1:58.187 + 01.660 11:04:23.032

 Po. 11 - # 441 PONZONI M. + 12.722
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.009 + 00.088 10:54:27.931

2 2:19.835 + 22.914 10:56:47.766

3 1:56.921 --------- 10:58:44.687

4 2:38.114 + 41.193 11:01:22.801

5 1:57.832 + 00.911 11:03:20.633

6 2:43.509 + 46.588 11:06:04.142

 Po. 12 - # 88 GUIDI M. + 12.724
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.923 --------- 10:54:00.358

2 1:57.368 + 00.445 10:55:57.726

3 2:31.252 + 34.329 10:58:28.978

4 1:57.833 + 00.910 11:00:26.811

5 2:01.518 + 04.595 11:02:28.329

6 2:00.027 + 03.104 11:04:28.356

7 2:24.486 + 27.563 11:06:52.842

 Po. 13 - # 863 LAMBERTUCCI M.+ 14.673
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.063 + 00.191 10:54:24.400

2 2:01.779 + 02.907 10:56:26.179

3 2:00.857 + 01.985 10:58:27.036

4 1:58.872 --------- 11:00:25.908

5 2:01.884 + 03.012 11:02:27.792

6 2:04.107 + 05.235 11:04:31.899

7 2:05.502 + 06.630 11:06:37.401

8 2:12.383 + 13.511 11:08:49.784

 Po. 14 - # 51 ZANINI M. + 16.232
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.431 --------- 10:53:50.117

2 2:14.667 + 14.236 10:56:04.784

3 2:31.418 + 30.987 10:58:36.202

4 3:22.503 + 1:22.072 11:01:58.705

5 2:01.815 + 01.384 11:04:00.520

 Po. 15 - # 158 ESTREMO D. + 16.659
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.888 + 03.030 10:54:17.990

2 2:00.858 --------- 10:56:18.848

3 2:02.646 + 01.788 10:58:21.494

4 2:34.488 + 33.630 11:00:55.982

5 2:02.231 + 01.373 11:02:58.213

6 2:26.318 + 25.460 11:05:24.531

7 2:19.316 + 18.458 11:07:43.847

 Po. 16 - # 963 ZONCA G. + 16.796
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.298 + 01.303 10:54:39.032

2 2:02.348 + 01.353 10:56:41.380

3 2:28.191 + 27.196 10:59:09.571

4 2:18.828 + 17.833 11:01:28.399

5 2:00.995 --------- 11:03:29.394

6 2:02.944 + 01.949 11:05:32.338

7 2:36.032 + 35.037 11:08:08.370

 Po. 17 - # 661 PAMPURI P. + 16.910
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.973 + 08.864 10:55:02.972

2 2:14.341 + 13.232 10:57:17.313

3 2:09.040 + 07.931 10:59:26.353

4 2:20.086 + 18.977 11:01:46.439

5 2:09.475 + 08.366 11:03:55.914

6 2:22.641 + 21.532 11:06:18.555

7 2:01.109 --------- 11:08:19.664

 Po. 18 - # 172 ARDENGHI S. + 18.359
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.558 --------- 10:54:07.112

2 2:03.791 + 01.233 10:56:10.903

3 2:04.253 + 01.695 10:58:15.156

4 2:09.038 + 06.480 11:00:24.194

5 2:07.945 + 05.387 11:02:32.139

6 2:05.001 + 02.443 11:04:37.140

7 2:20.801 + 18.243 11:06:57.941

Fastest lap: 1:44.199 
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Cremona 02 06 23 Over MX1 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 19 - # 641 DEPONTI D. + 19.222
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.713 + 03.292 10:54:57.485

2 2:03.421 --------- 10:57:00.906

3 3:23.477 + 1:20.056 11:00:24.383

4 2:05.451 + 02.030 11:02:29.834

5 3:51.687 + 1:48.266 11:06:21.521

6 2:06.969 + 03.548 11:08:28.490

 Po. 20 - # 227 DE ANGELIS S. + 24.066
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.265 --------- 10:55:05.737

2 2:48.436 + 40.171 10:57:54.173

3 2:23.899 + 15.634 11:00:18.072

4 2:42.695 + 34.430 11:03:00.767

5 2:16.034 + 07.769 11:05:16.801

6 2:55.774 + 47.509 11:08:12.575

 Po. 21 - # 60 BORELLA S. + 32.556
Diff. Primo

1 3:29.905 + 1:13.150 10:55:39.270

2 4:00.546 + 1:43.791 10:59:39.816

3 2:16.755 --------- 11:01:56.571

4 2:55.097 + 38.342 11:04:51.668

 Po. 22 - # 358 PASOTTI P. + 32.880
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.227 + 13.148 10:56:04.117

2 2:27.886 + 10.807 10:58:32.003

3 2:22.994 + 05.915 11:00:54.997

4 2:19.659 + 02.580 11:03:14.656

5 2:17.079 --------- 11:05:31.735

6 3:14.573 + 57.494 11:08:46.308

Fastest lap: 1:44.199 
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